
1 UDALGURI DMC000018 DERHASAR BORO 9101239909 derhasarboro120@gmail.com Male

2 UDALGURI DMC000051 Braidton Daimari 9008205605 nizwmdd@gmail.com Male

3 UDALGURI DMC000059 Bhupali Saikia 8638212973 saikiabhupali2@gmail.com Female

4 UDALGURI DMC000135 Biren Minj 9365025494 bjkminj@gmail.com Male

5 UDALGURI DMC000170 Babli Basumatary 8011062618 babli.basu09@gmail.com Female

6 UDALGURI DMC000187 Malobika Das Saikia 8638884323 mon.saikia@gmail.com Female

7 UDALGURI DMC000199 Khirud Barman 8822042160 barmankhirud32@gmail.com Male

8 UDALGURI DMC000203 BIPON TOPPO 7086384368 bips191993@gmail.com Male

9 UDALGURI DMC000253 Abriline Daimari 7385102711 abrilinedaimari123@gmail.com Female

10 UDALGURI DMC000255 SAMSUL HOQUE 9957771907 samsulhoque28300@gmail.com Male

11 UDALGURI DMC000288 ANGEL BASUMATARY 9394367879 angelbasumatary22@gmail.com Female

12 UDALGURI DMC000295 Mithinga Basumatary 9854955599 mithinga1100@gmail.com Male

13 UDALGURI DMC000315 Sonamainao swargiary 8724803846 sonamainaoswargiary114@gmail.com Female

14 UDALGURI DMC000340 MORAMIE DAIMARIE 6003876453 Daimariemoramie14@gmail.com Female

15 UDALGURI DMC000356 WASHIM AKRAM 8638919466 wasim98541@gmail.com Male

16 UDALGURI DMC000362 ROGER L FAIHRIEM 8638452121 rogsfai@gmail.com Male

17 UDALGURI DMC000387 Dibika Basumatary 9101547479 dibikabasumatary@gmail.com Female

18 UDALGURI DMC000429 Pondal Narzari 7002719126 pondalnarzri@gmail.com Male

19 UDALGURI DMC000437 Arnold Daimari 8134095777 arnolddaimari@gmail.com Male

20 UDALGURI DMC000445 ABDUL KALAM KHAN 8474024465 kalamoppof9@gmail.com Male

21 UDALGURI DMC000446 Raj Khungur Daimari 9101219732 rajkhungurdaimari257@gmail.com Male

22 UDALGURI DMC000450 SOUMEN CHANDA 7002618449 soumenchanda12@gmail.com Male

23 UDALGURI DMC000452 STEPHEN BASUMATARY 8876157174 sbasumatary987@gmail.com Male

24 UDALGURI DMC000463 Kaushik Kumar Das 9101881505 daskumarkaushik098@gmail.com Male

25 UDALGURI DMC000500 Nerswn Borgoyari 9365107820 nerswnzenn@gmail.com Male

26 UDALGURI DMC000519 PRATIMA LAKRA 9859319850 pratilakra@gmail.com Female

27 UDALGURI DMC000520 Rijut Basumtari 7002833761 basumataririjut@gmail.com Male

28 UDALGURI DMC000547 Julee Duwarah 9864184071 juleeduwarah@gmail.com Female

29 UDALGURI DMC000557 Sansuma Daimari 8999223872 daimarisansuma@gmail.com Male

30 UDALGURI DMC000567 Swdwmsri Goyari 8474072890 swdwmsrigoyari@gmail.com Female

31 UDALGURI DMC000594 Mikhael Daimary 7002845949 mikhaeldaimari95@gmail.com Male

32 UDALGURI DMC000634 Ezekiel Daimari 8133081153 ezekiel.daimari.ed@gmail.com Male

33 UDALGURI DMC000659 CHUMKI DAIMARI 7086174681 CHUMKIDAIMARI16@GMAIL.CO Female

34 UDALGURI DMC000685 MAYA CHETRY 7086635466 mayachetry2001@gmail.com Female

35 UDALGURI DMC000711 JITEN SARANIAH 9957448596 jitensaraniah@gmail.com Male

36 UDALGURI DMC000732 JOWNGCHER DAIMARI 6002958530 jowngcher@gmail.com Male

37 UDALGURI DMC000744 ESMAIL DAIMARY 7002890756 esmaildaimari4@gmail.com Male

38 UDALGURI DMC000745 PARI BORKAKATI 8638759285 pariborkakati@gmail.com Female

39 UDALGURI DMC000747 ANFAURI BASUMATARI 9401070045 anfauribasumatari@gmail.com Female

40 UDALGURI DMC000762 Susmita Basumatari 7002645421 susmitabasumatari26@gmail.com Female

41 UDALGURI DMC000786 Pranjal Baruah 7002435941 pranjalbaruah1993@gmail.com Male

42 UDALGURI DMC000794 MAINAOSHRI BORO 7086486646 mainaoboro1@gmail.com Female

43 UDALGURI DMC000795 Anish Narzary 8011613427 narzaryanish1@gmail.com Male

44 UDALGURI DMC000810 Anjelisha Basumatary 7578878170 angelisabasumatary@gmail.com Female

45 UDALGURI DMC000816 HIRAMANI RABHA KHAKHLARI 6000606512 ranjankhakhlari24830@gmail.com Female
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46 UDALGURI DMC000828 SYED SAKIRUDDIN AHMED 9957877264 sakiruddinahmed12@gmail.com Male

47 UDALGURI DMC000831 BONASHREE MEDHI 7002054376 bonashreemedhi@gmail.com Female

48 UDALGURI DMC000852 RINKI BORAH 7002096204 rinkiborah276@gmail.com Female

49 UDALGURI DMC000906 DIPEE CHAMUAH 7002703865 missdipeechamuah@gmail.com Female

50 UDALGURI DMC000918 MITHINGA NARZARY 6000915055 thinga27nar@gmail.com Male

51 UDALGURI DMC000933 INDRA PRADHAN 9101976936 ipradhan511@gmail.com Male

52 UDALGURI DMC000941 Ismail Mochahari 8811099099 milemushahari@gmail.com Male

53 UDALGURI DMC000967 Mrinmoy jyoti nath 6001413145 mrinmoynath005@gmail.com Male

54 UDALGURI DMC001029 SWGWMSAR HAINARI 6000435518 swgwmsar.hainari@gmail.com Male

55 UDALGURI DMC001036 Fallahim Goyari 9101337068 fallahimgoyari@gmail.com Male

56 UDALGURI DMC001058 GEREMSHA BASUMATARI 8812962823 geremshabasu12@gmail.com Male

57 UDALGURI DMC001087 Mainao Brahma 8903482697 mainaobrahma@gmail.com Female

58 UDALGURI DMC001101 ELITE DAIMARI 7638060598 elitedaimari555@gmail.com Male


